
SCHEDULE - LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE A
spring 2015

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 17, 15 7 G-WINGS 4 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 17, 15 4 STINGERS 2 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 24, 15 8 STINGERS 1 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

7:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 24, 15 5 WARRIORS 4 G-WINGS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 18, 15 0 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

2 WARRIORS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 25, 15 1 G-WINGS 3 STINGERS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 15 6 WARRIORS 1 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 15 1 STINGERS 1 G-WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 07, 15 1 WARRIORS 4 STINGERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 07, 15 1 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

4 G-WINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 14, 15 2 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

2 STINGERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 14, 15 2 G-WINGS 5 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 15 1 5 STINGERS 1 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 15 1 2 WARRIORS 3 G-WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 28, 15 2 5 STINGERS 3 G-WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 05, 15 2 3 G-WINGS 7 STINGERS 8:00 pm -


